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H 3856 General Bill, By Townsend and Allison

A Bill to amend Section 59-24-10, as amended, and Sections 59-24-30 and 59-24-40, Code of Laws of South Carolina,
1976, relating to performance and leadership assessments and standards for school administrators, so as to further provide for
these assessments and standards and to provide for professional development plans and evaluation procedures for these
administrators; and to amend Section 59-3-90, as amended, relating to in-service training programs for teachers, so as to
provide for professional development plans for teachers.

03/23/95
03/23/95
05/18/95
05/23/95
05/24/95
05/25/95
05/25/95
05/25/95

House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-4

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-4
Committee report: Favorable Education and Public Works HJ-36
Debate adjourned until Wednesday, May 24, 1995 HJ-150

Read second time HJ-8

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-6

Introduced and read first time SJ-20

Referred to Committee on Education SJ-20
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