

## Session 111 - (1995-1996)

### H 3856 General Bill, By Townsend and Allison

A Bill to amend Section 59-24-10, as amended, and Sections 59-24-30 and 59-24-40, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to performance and leadership assessments and standards for school administrators, so as to further provide for these assessments and standards and to provide for professional development plans and evaluation procedures for these administrators; and to amend Section 59-3-90, as amended, relating to in-service training programs for teachers, so as to provide for professional development plans for teachers.

03/23/95	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-4
03/23/95	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-4
05/18/95	House	Committee report: Favorable Education and Public Works HJ-36
05/23/95	House	Debate adjourned until Wednesday, May 24, 1995 HJ-150
05/24/95	House	Read second time HJ-8
05/25/95	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-6
05/25/95	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-20
05/25/95	Senate	Referred to Committee on Education SJ-20